Card Type

MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard

Credit Limit

S 3,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 20,000.00
S 40,000.00

v n unmnunn

Authorized Users
Kieliszewski, Stewart
Noble, Steve
Wright, Shawn
O'Neil, Anthony
Delamarter, Daniel
Brandel, Joel
Gentner, Teri
Nicol, Jennifer
Aldrich, Rocky
Smaglinski, Evelyn

Position

Robotics

Principal
Maintenance
Technology
Athletic

Principal

online ordering for district
Band

Supt

Business Manager

User's Limit

3,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
S 10,000.00
S 10,000.00
S 20,000.00
S 40,000.00

v unununvonon

Last 4 Digits of Card
7349
0310
1154
3878
9410
9428
2427
4345
8784
9253



